5G-SERIES HANDHELD SPECTRUM ANALYZERS  Page 1
TM TM
5G-SERIES HANDHELD SPECTRUM ANALYZERS  Page 2
THE MOST PORTABLE HANDHELD SPECTRUM ANALYZERS
The INNO Instrument’s 5G-series high-performance handheld spectrum analyzer is rugged, handy and designed
for use in the field; it can be used for maintaining or installing cell site transmitter systems, checking and assessing
wireless telecommunications signal quality and service for outdoor applications, ranging from RF
characterization to modulation quality include P-SS, S-SS and decode physical cell ID and beam ID, which are key

For more information on 5G PRO & 5G SMART specifications, refer to Technical Datasheet
5G-SERIES HANDHELD SPECTRUM ANALYZERS  Page 11
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER OPTION DESCRIPTION
TM04300001 Base platform Spectrum Analyzer, base platform (Must be ordered with
ONE frequency option)
TM04300015 Spectrum Analyzer, 15 GHz
frequency option
5G SMART Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 15 GHz frequency
TM04300043 Spectrum Analyzer, 43 GHz
frequency option
5G PRO Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 43 GHz frequency
TM04300010 Real time spectrum analyzer Real time spectrum analyzer
TM04300011 Gated sweep Gated sweep to capture time-varying signal and display it
onto time-domain (gate delay, gate length, gate period,
etc)
TM04300013 5G NR signal analyzer 5G NR signal analyzer include RF analysis, Beam analysis,
and EIRP
TM04300014 LTE/LTE-A FDD analyzer LTE/LTE-A FDD demodulation include RF analysis,
Modulation analysis, OTA analysis, and Carrier
Aggregation
TM04300015 LTE/LTE-A TDD analyzer LTE/LTE-A FDD demodulation include RF analysis,
Modulation analysis, OTA analysis, and Carrier
Aggregation
TM04300018 100 MHz analysis bandwidth 100 MHz analysis bandwidth
TM04300100
Warranty Extension of 1yr for
Asia and North America
Warranty Extension of 1yr for Asia and North America
TM04300101
Warranty Extension of 1yr for
Latin America and EMEA
Warranty Extension of 1yr for Latin America and EMEA
TM04300200
Calibration Services for Asia
and North America
Calibration Services for Asia and North America
TM04300201
Calibration Services for Latin
America and EMEA
Calibration Services for Latin America and EMEA
TM04300300 Soft Carrying Case Soft carrying case for 5G-series spectrum analyzer
TM04300301 Backpack Backpack for 5G-series spectrum analyzer
TM04300302 Hard Carrying Case Hard carrying case for 5G-series spectrum analyzer
TM04300303 Stylus Pen Stylus Pen
TM04300304 Power Adapter AC/DC Power Supply
TM04300305 Ethernet Cable Ethernet Cable, 1m
TM04300400 Li-ion Battery Li-ion battery, 7800 mAh
TM04300402 GPS Antenna (Active) GPS Miniature Active Antenna, SMA,
1.5 VDC to 3.7 VDC
TM04300403 GPS Antenna (Passive) GPS Miniature Passive Antenna, SMA
TM04300700
RF cable Type-N(m) to
SMA(m) x 0.8 m
RF cable Type-N (m) to SMA (m) x 0.8 m,